
2.15 Sports Summary No. 1
3.0 Rugby Match at Caris-brook
4.45 Sports Summary No. 2
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Dinner Musie
5.50 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7-@ Sports Summary No. 8
7.20 Jack Lamason Reviews
Play in the Cricket Match: Aus-tralia v; Surrey
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Musie in British Films
8.0 J. W. MILNE (baritone)
The Fortune Hunter Willeby.Greensleeves arr, Richardson
Three Fine Ships Dunhill
Money-O : Head
(A Studio Recital)

8. 9 Albert Sandler and his Or-
chestra
8.19 MARION DUNCAN (con-|tralto)
O Lovely Night Ronald
The Birth of Morn Leoni.
Quiet — Brahe
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 The Story of Words and
Music: The Studio Singers. |under the «direction .of Bertha’
Rawlinson, Gil Deech (pianist).
and narrator Roland Watson
(A Studio Presentatioa)

2. © Overseas ani N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. O Sports Results
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

OM aS
1.15 p.m, Association Football
Match (from Caledonian Ground)5.06.0
6.30
lads
7. 0
7.30
7.45
8.15
8.30

Saturday ‘‘Proms"
Dance Music
Light Orchestras and Bal-

Popular Parade
"Hopalong Cassidy"
Harmony and Humour
Music Hall Memories
"Strange Destiny’: The

Story of Hester Stanhope

9.0 Classical Music
Willem Mengelberg and the New
York Pbilharmonic Symphony
Orchestr?
Sinfonia in B Flat J.C. Bach
9.41 Lili Kraus (piano) ‘with
Simon Goldberg (violin)
Sonata in E Flat, KV.380

Mozart
9.31 Aftur Schnabel (piano)
with Sir Malcolm Sargent and
the London Philharmonie .Orch-
estra
Concerto No, 2 in B Flat, Op.
19 Beethoven

10. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home
10.33 ‘Krazy Kapers"
41.0 ‘To Have and to Hold’
11.25 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.50 p.m. Wellington Steeplechasecommentary (from Trentham)
2. 0 All Join In
2.30 Racing Summary
‘Radio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Football (from the}
Park)
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: . The]:
Quiz

E

5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National. Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
7. 5 Crosby Time
7.20 "Australian Cricketers in
England," Jack Lamason re-
views the play in the game
against Surrey

7.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:"So Long, Lettie"
8. 0 Ola Time Dance Hour
9.0 ‘Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday, July 3Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

)

| Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Lb A aggee
6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast ,

8.15 Late Sports Preview
3.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller10. 0 Tops in Tunes10.15 Comedy Land11. 0 Variety Programme11.30 Sports Postponements12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Gardening Session(John Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Sports Summary everyhalf-hour until 4.302.2 Priority Parade2.30 Musical Variety3.15 Saturday Serenade3.30 Stage and Screen Suc-
cesses
3.45 Songs of the Islands
4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club .
.0 Sunbeam Session
.30 Junior Jury (Gil Cooke)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Ba Tales: King Grizzle
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woeaery3
Great Days in Sport
Sports Results (Bill Mere-

+ = -_
Please Play for MeBritish Music and Artists
A Musical Quiz
Challenge of the Cities
What's New in Records
A Gentleman Rider
Doctor Mac
Music for the Saturday
ay-at-Homes
. © Music that Will Live
OQ Dance, Little Lady
. O Close down

bw

LRronmsonooltno

Zit

SSMwwrI4

20

o

on.

22

£@

NnN-0o

The Commercial stations in-
clude a full sports coverage intheir Saturday programmes.
Late news from the _ othercentres at 8.15 a.m., and can-
cellations and postponements at
11.30 a.m. and 12.30 P-m. areamong the special Sports Ser-
vices provided.

|5: Tilmrgpee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Prairie Songs by Burl Ives9.0 Reserved +

9.45 Movie Magazine
10.0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar.
jJorie)
10.30 Favourites from the Musical
Stage
10.45 Herbert Ernest Groh
11.15 Mantovani and SydneyTorch
11.30 Sports Session, Cancella-
tions and Postponements
12. 0 Mid-day Music12.30 p.m. Cancellations and Post-
ponements2.0 Sports Results every half-hour until 4.30
2.15 Comedy Interlude
3.45 Songs by Richard Crooks
5. 0 Orchestral Melodies
5.15 News from the Zoo: Cc. J
Cutler, Curator of the~ Welling-ton Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Peter theHunter 2

6.30 Hits from Musical Shows
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Please Play For Me7.30 British Music and British
Artists
7.45 A. J.- Alan Stories: The
Sweep»8.0 of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45. Masters of Song9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Latest Recordings10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.45 Feature Band: Desi Arnaz
and his Orchestra
11. 0 Modern Airs
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in. Commercial Division programmes. are
published .by arrangement
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CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

Oa Break o’ Day Music
0 ge vane Club (Happ!
Fg5 Sports Session
0 Morning Matinee
0. 0 Music at Your Leisure
0.15 Movie Magazine
410.30 Paging Vaughn Monroe
10.45 Saturday Serenade11. 0 Striking a New Note
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
(Gavin Henderson)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m.. Vegetable Growing in
the Home Garden ‘

12.30 Sports Cancellations
: Oe Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail .
2. .0 Sports Summaries every
half-hour until 4.30
At Your Service

6.
8.

8.1
9.
1
1

2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Masters of the Keys2.45 Let the Bands Play3.0 Saturday Matinee °
3.15 Music of the Novachord"
3.30 Music for Everyone
4.30 Sports Summary
Children’s Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert

|EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Fairy Tales: The Fox, the
Raven and the Dove
we Let’s Get Together (Happiill)
6.45 Final Sports Results
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 British Music and British
Artists
7.45 The Missing Millions
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records?8.45 Saturday Night Showcase
9. 0 Doctor Mac ;

9.18 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Souvenirs of Song
10.15 This is the Army
10.30 Songs of the Islands
10.45 On the Sentimental Side
with Bing
11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle
12. 0 Close down
. -_

47B DUNEDIN
1310 kc. 229m

am. LONDON NEWS
Start the Day Right
Early Morning Melodies
Breakfast Parade
Morning Star
Bright and Early
Late Sports News
Musical Comedy Mood
Stars of the Screen EnterSOMBIN

DOO
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10.30 Let’s Sing a Gay Song10.45 Your Favourite Orchestras
11. 0 In Merry Mood
11.15 Horace Heidt and his
Musical Knights
11.30 Sports PeeeaeArtistry’ in Rhythm
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.0p.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Rhythmic Revels
1.30 Songs of Wales
2. 0 Sports Summary everyhalf-hour until 4.30 ,
2.15 Cowboy Round-up2.45 Tango Tempo
3.15 Mr. and Entertain
3.45 Piano Time
4.15 Memories of the Stage
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Merry Melodies
5. 0 ~Children’s Session (Gor
don)
5.45 Sweet Orchestral
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The SpoiledPrince
3.30 Chicot the Jester® ;6.45 Sports Results
McConnell)
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Famous N.Z. Artists
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: A Foggy
Evening
9. 0 Baste Mac
9.15 For you Old-Timers
9.30 In Waltz-time
9.45 These are Tops
10. 0 The Mystery Club
10.30 and 11.20 Dance Music
from the Town Hall
41.45 At Close of Day
412. 0 Close down
—

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-
9.30 Say it with Music
10. 0 Tommy Trinder
10.15 Reginald Foort at the Con=
10.30 Variety Half Hour11. 0 Vera Lynn
11.15 © Voices in Harmony11.30 Sports Cancellations11.35 Boh Hannon
11.45 Hawaiian Happiness
12. 0 Music and Song
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Gardening session
0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-hour until 4.30
1 Rendezvous with Rhythm30 Songs for Sale
45 Keyboard Kapers
it] The Melody Lingers On30 Star Entertainers
0 Orchestral Miscellany.30 Complete Sports Summary
45 Songs of the Prairie0 In Strict Tempo15 Hits of the Day
~ Long, Long Ago: The Proud
45
ouse
Variety Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 On the Bright Side6.30 A Date with Dorothy
Squires
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Pe hai)oe Rhumba RhythmThe Todds

apted from the Masters
Starlight Music
Challenge of the Cities
Music That Will Live
Doctor Mac
Soft and Low
Let’s Dance
Close downSL
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An entertaining programme
is assured 2ZA listeners at 10
o’clock this morning, when a
session by the _ irrepressibleTommy Trinder will he fea-
tured,

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
; MONDAY, JUNE 28

30 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.45 Book Review.
47-2.0 News Talk.
15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Petcare Pupils.

TUESDAY, JUNE 29
1.30p.m. Tales That Are Told. ‘Life on the Mississippi." Joan
Taylor.

1.45-2.0 New Zealand in the Making-Man Comes to New Zea-
land. ‘‘The’ Polynesians Discover and Settle New Zealand.’
Roger Duff.

i.
1
1
3.

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 30
1.30 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors. Jean Hay, Christchurch.
1.50-2.0 Storytime fora "Poo Poo and the Dragons."
Rachel Wheeler.THURSDAY, JULY 11.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class. T. J. Young,
Wellington.

FRIDAY, JULY 230 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
45-2.oO Nature Study for Standards 1, 2 and 3. John Glen. No. 6."King of the Animals-Man."A IeReszkc

aheKomuchbettet


